

Act VIII- 41/2020

P. Chowdhary, (JO No.-01487) Addl.Dist. Judge 9th Court, Alipore

Order No. 33 Date- 20.01.2023

Hazira filed on behalf of the both parties. PO is busy in DJ's file. The case is adjourned today.

To 13.03.2023 for further hearing of the case .

Addl. District Judge

9th Court, Alipore, South 24 Parganas.