

Act viii - 41 of 20

Order No. 37 Date- 13.06.2023

Both parties file haziras. P.O is under order of transfer case is adjourned today.

To 18.08.2023 for hearing all pending petitions.

D/C

(A.D.J)

Addl. District Judge
9th Court, Alipore, South 24 Parganas.